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' D. Bradley McWilliams YMCA Youth Basketball Summer 2019

1st/2nd Grade Standings

£ Contact: Justin Ward
< P: 281-469-1481 E: justin.ward@ymcahouston.org
Team GC Wins
Clippers-Wednesday-5:30-Court 1A-Eric Glover 0 0
C: Eric Glover
Rockets-Wednesday-5:30-Court 1B-Russ Evans 0 0
C: Russ Evans
Thunder-Tuesday-5:30-Court 2D-David Shotorbani 0 0
C: David Shotorbani
Pacers-Monday-6:30-Court 2D-Joe Benjamin 0 0
C: Joe Benjamin
Mavericks-Tuesday-5:30-Court 2C-Chris Cearley 0 0
C: Chris Cearley
Spurs-Monday-5:30-Court 2C-Nick Fassino 0 0

C: Nick Fassino

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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' D. Bradley McWilliams YMCA Youth Basketball Summer 2019

3rd/4th Grade Standings

£ Contact: Justin Ward
< P: 281-469-1481 E: justin.ward@ymcahouston.org
Team GC
Thunder-Thursday-7:30-Court 2C Kevin Liu 6
C: kevin liu
Rockets-Monday-6:30-Court 2C-Jason Macias 6
C: Jason Macias
Spurs-Tuesday-6:30-Court 2C-Matt Salazar 6
C: Matthew Salazar
Mavericks-Wednesday-5:30-Court 2D-Jennifer Medina 6

C: Jennifer Medina

Wins
6

4

Losses

0

2

Ties

0

0

Points

6

4

W/L %
1.000%

0.667%
0.333%

0.000%

TPS
182

102

100

13

TPA
48

55

91

203

APPGS
30.33

17.00

16.67

2.17

APPGA
8.00

9.17

15.17

33.83

AMV
22.33

7.83

1.50

-31.67



' D. Bradley McWilliams YMCA Youth Basketball Summer 2019

the 5th/6th Grade Standings
£ Contact: Justin Ward
< P: 281-469-1481 E: justin.ward@ymcahouston.org
Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L% TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV
1  Clippers-Monday-7:30-Court 2D Dale Mize 6 6 0 0 6 1.000% 146 70  24.33  11.67  12.67
C: Dale Mize
5 Celtics-Wednesday-6:30-Court 1B Brandon Washington 6 4 5 0 4 0.667% 115 102 19.17 17.00 217

C: Brandon Washington

3  Thunder-Tuesday-7:30-Court 2D Aaron Moss 6 2 4 0 2 0.333% 114 120 19.00  20.00  -1.00
C: Aaron Moss

4  Spurs-Wednesday-6:30-Court 2D Rene Requences 6 0 6 0 0 0.000% 31 114 5.17 19.00 -13.83
C: Rene Requenes



' D. Bradley McWilliams YMCA Youth Basketball Summer 2019

h Kindergarten Standings
the rgar
£ Contact: Justin Ward
< P: 281-469-1481 E: justin.ward@ymcahouston.org
Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV
1 M'avericks-_ Monday-5:30 Court 2D-Kyle Daniels 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
C: Kyle Daniels
2 Hgat-Wednesday-5:30 Court 2C-Adrian Medrano 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
C: Adrian Medrano
3 La_\kers- Wedn_esday-6:30 Court 1A-Joshua Bostick 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
C: Joshua Bostick
4 Rockets-Tuesday-6:30 Court 2D-Joseph Ogletree 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

C: Joseph Ogletree



